MDC3105
2
INTERNAL CIRCUIT DIAGRAMS
CASE 318F
CASE 318
Vout (3)
Vin

250 400 −
mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MDC3105LT1 SOT−23
3000 / Tape & Reel
MDC3105LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MDC3105DMT1 SC−74
MDC3105DMT1G SC−74
(Pb−Free)
MDC3105XV6T1G SOT−563
(Pb−Free) 4000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.